UFS (M-PHY)
Protocol Triggering and Decode for
Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
2
UFS (M-PHY)
Universal Flash Storage (UFS) is a flash storage speci-
fication for mobile devices, computers and consumer

7
Recommended oscilloscopes
Ordering information
The UFS protocol decoder is compatible with Agilent Infiniium Series oscilloscopes with operating software revision 4.20
or higher. For oscilloscopes with earlier revisions, free upgrade software is available here:
Data rate Minimum
bandwidth
Minimum channels Compatible oscilloscopes
Gear 1 (Up to 1.46 Gbps) 6 GHz 2 Infiniium 9000, S-Series, 90000 and Z-Series
Gear 2 (Up to 2.92 Gbps) 12 GHz 2 Infiniium 90000 and Z-Series
Gear 3 (Up to 5.83 Gbps) 20 GHz 2 Infiniium 90000 and Z-Series
To purchase the UFS protocol decoder with a new or existing Infiniium Series oscilloscope, order the following options.
Software options
Application License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000
Series
Infiniium 9000
Series
UFS protocol
decoder
Fixed Factory-
installed
N8818A-1FP N8818B-1FP Option 066 Option 066
User-installed N8818A-1FP N8818B-1FP N8818A-1NL N8818B-1NL
Floating Transportable N8818A-1TP N8818B-1TP N8818A-1TP N8818B-1TP
Server-based N5435A-063 N5435A-063 N5435A-063 N5435A-063
UniPro
protocol
decoder